Danspace

Important Dates

CHILDREN’S DIVISION

For school year 2018-2019
First day of Fall semester: Monday, September 10, 2018

Last day of Fall semester: Saturday, January 26, 2019

Fall Holidays (No Classes)

Monday October 8 

Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day

Monday, November 19 - Saturday, November 24
Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 24 - Sunday, January 6 

Winter Break

Classes resume Monday, January 7

Important Dates

First day of Spring semester: January 28, 2019

Last day of Spring semester: June 8, 2019

**Spring Tuition is due by December 15, 2018**

Spring Holidays (No Classes)

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 18 - Saturday, February 23
President’s Week Break

Monday, March 25 - Saturday, March 30
Spring Break 

Easter is on Sunday, April 21, 2019

Monday, May 27, Memorial Day

2019 Dance Party Week: June 3rd- June 8th, 2019. Performance schedule will be sent out via email in the first week of May.

Summer Program 2019: Scheduled in June, July & August. We will offer a dance workshop for Ballet 1 through 3 and a Performance Opportunity for Ballet 3 through 5. Serendipity & Pre-Ballet will have weekly classes scheduled for July & August 2019. Registration opens January 7, 2018
